Oth 2013 17:1 Ø 000 1 0003 2000)/00 Page / of 1 Division of Corpor Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H13000261457 3)))



H130002614573ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

то:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : SHUTTS & BOWEN LLP (ORLANDO) Account Number : I20030000004 Phone : (407)835-6959 Fax Number : (407)843-4076

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_____ jcochran@shutts.com

\Box	8: 30	1MI ORI	Certificate	of Status	1]	
IVED	AM		Certified C	Сору	1]	
<u>ند</u> نيدا		ЭЦ У.И	Page Cour	it	03]	
\bigcirc	2 b	SSS SSS	Estimated	Charge	\$160.00]	
Ш Ст	13 NOV	SECRE					k.saly examiner NOV 27 2013
		Electr	onic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing	g Menu	Help	

 \dot{o}

11/28/2013 17:12 FAX

FL032 - 01/17/2011 C T System Online

:

.

Fax Copy10th

Ø 0002/0003

	(((H13000261457 3)))	13 NOV 26 AM 8
		IATTANA OF ST. IATTANASSEE, FLO
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZ	ZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITE	DLIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:	
	RO, LLC	
(Must end with the	he words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")
Principal Office Address: 800 S. Harbour City Bo	Mailing Address	- · ·
800 S. Harbour City Bo Melbourne, FL 32901	Fredericksburg	
		<u>8,</u>
		,
(The Limited Liability Company cann business entity with an active Floride The name and the Florida str	eet address of the registered agent are:	ignate an individual or another
(The Limited Liability Company cann business entity with an active Florida The name and the Florida str <u>Corp</u> e	ot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must des a registration.) cet address of the registered agent are: <u>pration Company of Orlando</u> Name South Orange Ave, Suite 1000	ignate an individual or another
(The Limited Liability Company cann business entity with an active Florida The name and the Florida str <u>Corpe</u> <u>300</u> (ot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must des a registration.) eet address of the registered agent are: oration Company of Orlando Name	ignate an individual or another

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

(((H13000261457 3)))

۰.

11/26/2013 17:12 FAX

Title:

Fax Copy10th

Name and Address:

Ø0003/0003

(((H1	.300026	1457	3)))
(((

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Ronald F. Rosner
150 Loggerhead Point
Indian River Shores, FL 32963
Clayton S. Huber
10241 Edgehill Academy Road
Woodford, VA 22580
·
•
. <u> </u>
·

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _______ (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)



constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am avare that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

> Clayton S. Huber Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Ree for Articles of Organization and Designation

- of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
 - 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

#1052 - 01/11/2011 CT System Online

(((H13000261457 3)))